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12 Tim
34 Stuart
73 Cormac
42 Kelly
50 Luke
49 Ryan
28 Glen
68 Breege
29 Jessica
33 James
41 Paddy
13 Dylan
32 Thomas
27 Andrew
55 Laura
86 Evan
22 Maeve
11 Nathan
37 Raymond
65 Michael
35 Gary
14 Catherine
47 Stephen
59 John
94 Donal
23 Luke
54 Robert
96 Rioghnach
76 Anna
15 Amy
82 Liam
44 Andrew
71 Jim
95 Oliver
10 Rodney
58 Nia Mcnally
26 Barry

2 Brendan
69 Jonathan
83 Darragh
72 Kevin
36 Louise
46 James

9 Richard
90 John
43 Joy
24 Daniel
48 Daire
74 Sara

LastName Gender Cat

Scott M M17
Kennedy M M45
O'Rourke M M17
Neely F F35
Dinsmore M M19
Andrews M MO
Taylor M MO
Connolly F F35
Craig F FO

Smyth M M17
Erskine M MO
McBride M M15
Patterson M M17
Hagen M M17
Bickerstaff F FO

Evans M MO
Lavery F FO

McBride M M17
Leitch M M40
Burgess M M17
Keenan F F50
Diver F F35
Orr M M40
McNally M M15
Bradley M M15
Kelly M M15
Wilson M M55
Catney F F19
Hill F F15
Godfrey F F19
Smyth M M50
Shaw M MO
McKeown M M50
Marken M M15
Livingstone M M45
McNally F F17
Morris M M65
McCambridge M M15
Porter M M35
Gorman M M15
McKeown M M15
Lemon F F35
Cole M MO
Bradley M M40
Knocker M M60
McAleer F F50
Kelly M M15
Hinfey M M15
O'Rourke F F15

Club Student Queens Finish

Lagan Valley AC
Beechmount Harriers
Lagan Valley AC

City of Lisburn AC
Springwell Running Club S
Ballydrain Harriers
Ballydrain Harriers

North Down AC

East Down AC S
East Down AC S
Willowfield Harriers S

North Down AC
Willowfield Harriers

Dromore AC

Dromore

City of Lisburn AC
Willowfield Harriers S
Ballydrain Harriers S

Beechmount Harriers
Orangegrove AC

North Down AC

Lagan Valley AC

North Belfast Harriers
Willowfield Harriers
Beechmount Harriers S
Lagan Valley AC S

East Down AC

Acorns AC

Lagan Valley AC

Lagan Valley AC
Ballymena Runners AC
North Down AC

City of Lisburn AC

North Belfast Harriers S
Belfast Running Club

St Malachy's AC S
Lagan Valley AC

NI Duathlon

Acorns AC

City of Lisburn AC

North Belfast Harriers
Acorns AC S
Lagan Valley AC

00:09:42
00:09:45
00:09:46
00:09:49
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:09:59
00:10:02
00:10:07
00:10:20
00:10:23
00:10:23
00:10:23
00:10:25
00:10:34
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:41
00:10:49
00:10:53
00:10:54
00:10:54
00:11:03
00:11:10
00:11:14
00:11:17
00:11:17
00:11:33
00:11:35
00:11:36
00:11:38
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:45
00:11:50
00:11:52
00:12:02
00:12:05
00:12:11
00:12:17
00:12:21
00:12:32
00:12:43
00:12:47
00:13:03
00:13:11
00:13:14
00:13:14



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

75 Senan
60 David
20 Seamus
25 lIseult
80 Carla
21 Caolan
79 Alan
61 Rod

1 Beth
70 Kelly
64 lan
81 Kirsten
97 Hannes
52 Sorcha
53 Chloe

7 Laura

5 Naomi
18 Katie

4 Naoimh
62 Michelle
17 Annabel
16 Gillian
51 Tina
39 Brenda

O'Rourke
Graham
O'Cuinn
Fitzpatrick
Fette
O'Cuinn
Hall

Leckie
Jackson
Wats
McCracken
McLaughlin
Hoeffle
Oconnor
Burgess
Doran
King
Millar
Wilson
Doherty
Millar
Millar
Oconnor
Ross

M15
FO
M15
F15
FO
M15
M35
M50
F15
F35
M60
FO
M35
F15
FO
FO
F35
F15
FO
F45
F15
F40
F40
F55

Lagan Valley AC

Lagan Valley AC

Belfast Running Club
East Down AC

DARO Team
United Kingdom

DARO Team

NI Civil Service AC

00:13:18
00:13:25
00:14:01
00:14:01
00:14:13
00:14:18
00:14:43
00:15:30
00:15:34
00:15:42
00:15:59
00:16:00
00:17:25
00:17:29
00:17:42
00:17:46
00:17:47
00:17:58
00:18:26
00:18:38
00:19:01
00:19:02
00:19:26
00:20:00



